19
Tarifa Agrícola 2011 - P19 US MAC Actualizado 28/09/2011
REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE Price
(US dollars)
USCEK4200  4” y 3” Filtering cartridge 200µm Ask
USCEK6200   6” Filtering cartridge 200µm Ask
USCEK8200   8” Filtering cartridge 200µm Ask
USCEK1020  10” Filtering cartridge 200µm Ask
USCEKS202   2” Filtering cartridge 200µm Ask
USCEKS302   3” Filtering cartridge 200µm Ask
A
(in)
B
(in)